深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司
产品部-10新品上架描述表

BM1651B
1.产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）
1. HDMI输入： 内置HDMI输入接口，支持连接手机，随时随地大屏分享你记录的精彩瞬间；同时支持Firestick/PS3/PS4/Xbox/树莓派/电脑拓展显示，超多选择丰富你的娱乐方式；
2. 1080P高清视频解码：内置高清解码芯片，在USB/TF模式下，支持多种高清视频格式:MP4/MKV/MPEG/MPG/TS/TRP/VOB/FLV/RMVB/AVI/MOV/ASF/WMV的播放，满足你不同影音资源的播放需求；
3. 超大显示屏：16寸超大显示屏，搭配5000mAH大容量锂电池，观影更自在无忧；
4. 兼容性广：支持全区播放，断电记忆功能已预设开启状态，随时记录你的观影进度；
5. 多接口设计： 内置AV OUT，支持视屏输出，可连接电视/或其他支持AV IN 的设备进行同屏播放；3.5MM耳机接口，可连接耳机，进入独自观影模式；
6. 贴心配件：3米墙充，3米车充，满足室内车内不同场景的使用需求；高辨识度红外遥控，操作简单实用；1条AV连接线；1份说明书。

电池审核：
1. 播放器遥控器电池：AAA电池(碱性电池)（Alkaline Battery），2节，单节1.5V，单节电量约700mAh， 单节重量8g，单节约1Wh 

播放器内置锂电池：聚合物锂电池，2节，单节3.7V, 串联电压7.4V， 容量5000mAh, 总重量144g。
2.技术参数

屏幕尺寸： 16寸

分辨率：1366*768*3RGB（LED背光）

喇叭功率：2*2W@1KHZ

工作电压：DC9-14.4V

工作电流：MAX POWER 1.5A

视频输出：1.5Vp-p/75Ω

音频输出：2.8V Vp-p，0dB = 1V 20HZ-20KHZ

谐波失真：THD 1% A计权，

信噪比：60db（喇叭） 85dB（耳机）

激光波长：/650NM-795NM

工作环境：温度5-40℃，湿度＜90%

单机净重：g

尺寸： mm
产品毛重：kg
彩盒尺寸：mm
3. 安装/使用说明
4.包装

DVD播放机—————————--------------———————1台；

交流电源适配器———————————————————-—1只；

车载电源适配器———————————————————--—1只；

说明书（英德西法日意6语合1）——------------—————-—1本；

AV线-------------------------------------------------------------1条；
红外遥控器—————————————————————-—1个；

参考链接

PS1025B/ PB1421B
1.Key Features

HDMI Input:Built-in HDMI input port, it can synchronize video up to 1080P video from your mobile phone/Firestick/PS3/PS4/Xbox/Raspberry Pi/Computer etc.Let you share your wonderful moments on the big screen anytime and anywhere.
Built-in full HD decoder ,USB and TF card support up to multiple 1080P HD video file playback, it’s compatible with MP4/MKV/MPEG/MPG/TS/TRP/VOB/FLV/RMVB/AVI/MOV/ASF/WMV.
16 inch large HD screen with 5000 mAh large capacity rechargeable battery,ou can easily to enjoy your favorite movies on the trip. 
Region Free & Last memory:The last memory function is turned on by default, you would never lost on the progress bar.
Multiple Interfaces: Built-in AV-OUT port, you can connect the portable DVD player to another DVD player to achieve sync playing or larger screens like TV to enjoy a better watching experience.Built-in 3.5mm earphone jack, you can connect to the earphone for a better listening experience.  
Multiple Accessories:Customized 3m wall charger and 3m cigarette charger to make it much easier to use.The remote control with highly-recognized buttons make it easy to operate.1*AV cable,1*User Manual
Technical Specification

Screen size: 16 Inch

Resolution：1366*768*3RGB LED backlight 

Speaker power：2*2W@1KHZ（80HZ-18KHZ）

Working voltage：DC9-14.4V

Working current：MAX POWER 1.5A
Video output：1.5Vp-p/75Ω/

Audio output：2.8V VP-P，0DB = 1V 20HZ-20KHZ

THD：1% A weighting

SNR：60dB（speakers） 85dB（headphones）

Laser wavelength：/650NM-795NM

Working environment：temperature 5-40℃，humidity ＜90%

Net weight:  kg
Product dimension:  mm
Gross weight：kg
Color box size:  mm

Instruction 

Please refer to the user manual

Package

1* Portable DVD Player

1* AC Adapter

1* Car Charger

1* Infrared Remote Control

1*AV Cable

1* User Manual 
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Technical Specification

screen size: 16 Inch

resolution：1366*768*3RGB LED back light

speaker power：2*2W@1KHZ
working voltage：DC9-14.4V

working current：max power 1.5 A 

video output：1Vp-p/75Ω

audio output：VP-P2.8V，0DB = 1V 20HZ-20KHZ

THD：1% A weighting 
SNR：60db（speakers） 85dB（headphones）

Laser wavelength：/650NM-795NM

working environment：temperature 5-40℃，humidity ＜90%

net weight: g 
dimensions(LxWxH): mm
gross weight：kg
color box size：mm

Instruction

Package

5.Reference Link
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